# **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT**

**FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional) CSC 1-800-858-5294	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional) SPRFiling@cscglobal.com	
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)  2917 95287	$\neg$
801 Adlai Stevenson Drive Springfield, IL 62703	Filed In: Utah (Salt Lake)
SEE BELOW FOR SECURED PARTY CONTACT	INFORMATION
1a INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER	

14283808 B: 11515 P: 7628 Total Pages: 3 09/04/2024 08:22 AM By: tpham Fees: \$40.00 Rashelle Hobbs, Recorder, Salt Lake County, Utah Return To: CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY (UCC) 801 ADLAI STEVENSON DRIVESPRINGFIELD, IL 62703

#### THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER
11947339 BK 10275 PG 3696 11/18/2014

1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filled [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS. Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13.

2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Part(y)(ies) authorizing this Termination Statement

3.		e of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> a e items 7 and 9; check ASSIGN Colla								
4.	CONTINUATION: Effectivene additional period provided by ap	ess of the Financing Statement ident plicable law	ified above w	ith respect to the	security interest(s) of S	Secured Party	authorizing	this Continuati	on Statement is	continued for the
5.	PARTY INFORMATION CH.	ANGE:								•
С	Check one of these two boxes:	<u>AN</u>		of these three bo						
т	his Change affects Debtor or	Secured Party of record			address: Complete 7a or 7b and item 7c		ne: Comple and item 7		ELETE name: ( be deleted in ite	Give record name em 6a or 6b
6. (	CURRENT RECORD INFORM	ATION: Complete for Party Inform						<u> </u>		
	6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	PA Redwood Village, I	LC							
		3.,								
OR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			FIRST PERSO	NAL NAME		ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/	INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
								, ,		
7 (	LIANGED OD ADDED INEOE	RMATION: Complete for Assignment or P	larty Information	Change provide only	v one name (7a or 7h) (une o	vast full name: d	o not omit me	adific ar abbraviata	any part of the Dob	tor's name\
7. (	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	TVIATION. Complete for Assignment of P	arty iriioimalion	Griange - provide oni	y <u>une</u> name (7a ur 7b) (use e.	xacı, iuli mame, u	U HUI UIIII, III	oully, or appreviate	any part or the Deb	.ui s riairie)
	THE STOP WILL WISH STORY									
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME									
	70. INDIVIDUAL 5 SURNAME									
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSO	NAL NAME								
	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL N	IAME(S)/INITIAL(S)								SUFFIX
7c.	MAILING ADDRESS			CITY			STATE	POSTAL CO	DE	COUNTRY
										USA
8.	COLLATERAL CHANGE:	Check only one box:	□ ADD	) collateral	DELETE collatera	и Пв	RESTATE O	overed collatera	al Da	SSIGN* collatera
	Indicate collateral:	<u></u>			only if the assignee's power t					
	maisaco conacolul.		SHOOK NO	5.5.1 55LD 11 LT 0 L	5, assignor a ponor i		ora io illillou i	o contain bollatoral	aa acce.ibo iiio oo	

	NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AME if this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name.		of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)	
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Wells Fargo Bank, National Ass	ociation, as Trustee **		
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:

2917 95287

INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 1947339 BK 10275 PG 3696 11/18		orm			
NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDM	ENT: Same as item 9 on Amendmen	nt form			
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Wells Fargo Bank, National Associ	ation as Trustoe **				
Wells Fargo Barik, National Associ	ation, as Trustee				
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		SUFFIX			
			THE ABOVE SPA	CE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	USE ONL
Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do n					Provide onl
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Debtor:FPA Re	dwood Village, LLC				
		ERSONAL NAME	ADI	DITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
or Morgan Stanley Bank of Americ	FIRST PE	OR OTHE	ER INFORMATION (P	lease Describe)	
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR (CHECK ONE BOX): or Morgan Stanley Bank of America	FIRST PE	OR OTHE	ER INFORMATION (P	lease Describe)	
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR (CHECK ONE BOX): or Morgan Stanley Bank of America	FIRST PE	OR OTHE	ER INFORMATION (P	lease Describe)	
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR (CHECK ONE BOX): or Morgan Stanley Bank of America	FIRST PE	OR OTHE	ER INFORMATION (P	lease Describe)	
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR (CHECK ONE BOX): or Morgan Stanley Bank of America	FIRST PE	OR OTHE	ER INFORMATION (P	lease Describe)	
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR (CHECK ONE BOX): for Morgan Stanley Bank of America	FIRST PE	OR OTHE	ER INFORMATION (P	lease Describe)	
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR (CHECK ONE BOX):  for Morgan Stanley Bank of America	FIRST PE	OR OTHE	ER INFORMATION (P	lease Describe)	
	FIRST PE	OR OTHE	ER INFORMATION (P	lease Describe)	

Property Address: 7064 South Redwood Road West (if Debtor does not have a record interest): Jordan, UT 84084 Parcel ID: 21-27-127-027 and 21-27-127-022

14283808 B: 11515 P: 7629

Page 2 of 3

18. MISCELLANEOUS:

### **EXHIBIT A**

## LEGAL DESCRIPTION

#### PARCEL 1:

Parcel 1 as set forth and delineated on the Official Plat of US BANK SUBDIVISION, recorded March 18, 2014 as Entry No. 11820139 in Book 2014P at Page 58 of Official Salt Lake County, Utah Records.

The following is shown for informational purposes only: Tax ID Nos. 21-27-127-027

# PARCEL 2A:

TOGETHER WITH those rights appurtenant to Parcel 1 contained and disclosed in that certain Declaration of Restrictions and Reciprocal Easements dated September 28, 1979, and recorded October 22, 1979 as Entry No. 3353880 in Book 4969 at Page 611 of Official Records and that certain Revised Acknowledgement to that certain Declaration of Restrictions and Reciprocal Easements dated September 28, 1979 recorded February 4, 1980 as Entry No. 3396284 in Book 5040 at Page 938 of Official Records.

#### PARCEL 2B:

TOGETHER WITH those rights appurtenant to Parcel 1 contained and disclosed in that certain Reciprocal Easement and Party Wall Agreement dated July 19, 1990, but effective as of July 20, 1990, and recorded July 20, 1990 as Entry No. 4943296 in Book 6238 at Page 1221 of Official Records and Rerecorded August 7, 1990 as Entry No. 4949880 in Book 6242 at Page 2144 of Official Records.

# PARCEL 3:

Beginning at a point which is South 0°03'25" East along the Section line 982.03 feet and South 89°56'35" West 360.00 feet from the North Quarter Corner of Section 27, Township 2 South, Range 1 West, Salt Lake Base and Meridian; and running thence North 89°54'10" West 274.09 feet, more or less, to a point in Executive Drive (1825 West Street); thence North 0°07'24" East 185.00 feet; thence South 89°54'10" East 273.51 feet; thence South 0°03'25" East 185.00 feet to the point of beginning.

The following is shown for informational purposes only: Tax ID Nos. 21-27-127-022

## PARCEL 3A:

TOGETHER WITH those rights appurtenant to Parcel 3 contained and disclosed in that certain Reciprocal Easement and Party Wall Agreement dated July 19, 1990, but effective as of July 20, 1990, and recorded July 20, 1990 as Entry No. 4943296 in Book 6238 at Page 1221 of Official Records and Rerecorded August 7, 1990 as Entry No. 4949880 in Book 6242 at Page 2144 of Official Records.

Reference No.: 6612.016

Matter Name: Redwood Shopping Center

Pool: MSBAM 2015-C20

14283808 B: 11515 P: 7630 Page 3 of 3